A
E
I
cro
ngineering
ncorporation
AE1500 Series
210~500Watts, Single Output

Operating temperature: -20  ~ 50  ambient, derating each output at 2.5% per degree from 50  to 70
Operating humidity: Non-condensing, 5% ~ 95%RH.
Vibration: Random vibration, 10Hz ~ 2KHz, 3axise.
MTBF: 150,000hrs Min. Per MIL-HDBK-217F, 25 GB.
Temperature coefficient:
o o o oC C C C
oC
oC0.04% /
Web site : h ttp://acro- powers.co m.tw
E-mail : se rvice@acr o-powers. com.tw
TEL : 886-2-26833735, FAX : 886-2-26833625
       REV. Mar. 20, 2006                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 2
Dimensions:225(L)x115(W)x50(H)mm
+_
+_
AE1500 Series 210~500Watts, Single Output
NOTE: Each output can supply up to maximum current, but total loading can not exceed rated output wattage.
Line regulation is measured from low line to high line at rated load.
Load regulation is measured from 20% to 100% of rated load at 110VAC input.
Ripple & Noise is measured by using a 0.1uF/630V metalized capacitor & a 47uF electrolytic
capacitor parallel on the test point, at rated load and 110VAC input.
Efficiency is measured at rated load and 110VAC input.
Hold-up time is measured at rated load and 110VAC input.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Model
O/P voltage
Adjustment
       Loading (A)
Min.    Rated    Max.
Ripple
Noise
Line Reg. Load Reg. Efficiency Overvoltage
  Protection
AE1210-03C       +3VDC  10%        0A         70A        70A        50mVp-p             1%                               75%                5~6VDC     1%
AE1500-08C       +8VDC  10%        0A      62.5A     62.5A        80mVp-p             1%                               78%            11~13VDC     1%
AE1500-15C     +15VDC  10%        0A         34A        34A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            18~20VDC     1%
AE1500-48C     +48VDC  10%        0A      10.5A     10.5A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            52~57VDC     1%
AE1350-05C       +5VDC  10%        0A         70A        70A        50mVp-p             1%                               78%                6~7VDC     1%
AE1500-12C     +12VDC  10%        0A         42A        42A      100mVp-p             1%                               80%            15~17VDC     1%
AE1500-24C     +24VDC  10%        0A         21A        21A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%            27~30VDC     1%
Output Specif ications
Mechanica l Details
       REV. Mar. 20, 2006                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 2
Web site : h ttp://acro- powers.co m.tw